

Jon Luskin Named One of InvestmentNews' 40 Under 40

InvestmentNews named Jon Luskin as one of its 2017 40 Under 40, based on his accomplishments to and contributions to the financial advisory industry.

SAN DIEGO, CA, UNITED STATES, June 22, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ --FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Media Contact: Taylor Schulte, CFP® Firm: Define Financial Phone: 619.577.4002 Email address: info@DefineFinancial.com

Jon Luskin Named One of InvestmentNews' 40 Under 40

San Diego —June, 22nd, 2017— InvestmentNews recently named Jon Luskin as one of its 2017 40 Under 40. Based on accomplishments to date, contributions to the financial advisory industry, leadership and promise, Jon Luskin was chosen from more than 800 nominations.



"It's an honor to be included in this select group of professionals," said Jon Luskin, MBA, CFP®, financial planner at Define Financial. "I look forward to doing more research – to find the best answers

٢

It's an honor to be included in this select group of professionals." for the question of how to best manage money. It's always exciting to share what I've learned, by working with clients directly, and sharing with other advisors via peer-reviewed publications and professional association presentations."

Jon Luskin

Jon Luskin is featured along with the other 40 Under 40 notables in the June 19 issue of InvestmentNews.

"Given the passion, dedication and innovative spirit that are hallmarks of the U.S. financial advice industry, it's not surprising we received more than 800 nominations when we put out our call for this year's class of 40 Under 40s," said Frederick P. Gabriel Jr., editor of InvestmentNews. "Whittling those nominations down to just 40 honorees was tough. But after reading our honorees' stories, I have no doubt that InvestmentNews' readers will feel as inspired and hopeful about the future of the industry

as we do."

To learn more about Jon Luskin and the award, please go to <u>http://www.investmentnews.com/section/</u><u>40-under-40/2017/profile/26/Jon-Luskin</u>.

Taylor Schulte Define Financial 6195774002 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.